RFQ 367903 - 367906 - IDIQ JANITORIAL DEBRIS REMOVAL,SANITIZING OF BASEMENTS AND CRAWL SPACES,EMERGENCY PUMPING AND CANOPY CLEANING with Focus on the Boroughs

Pre-Bid Conference Attendance List
10/12/2022

Full Name

Diaz, lliana
Darby, Kelvin
Angela Singh
Latoya Berkeley

Epps, Anthony
Pedersen, Brent
Adebiyi, Ademola
Solis, Gabriel
Burlow, Aaron
SHAWN BROWN & JEANNIE RICCARDO
Grant, Jamel
Whiskey, Charles
Barbara Brown
Karan, Mani
Lopez, Luis
Seltzer, Latanya
Daniels, Jodi-Ann

Company name

NYCHA Procurement

Brooklyn Borough Management
Vendor Diversity

Vendor Diversity

Eppsolutely Clean Maintenance & Detailing Servic Administration@eppsolutelyclean.com

Packrat Junk Removal
RoomTurn Inc

I-clean Excell

PriorityCares Home Services LLC

VICTORY RESTORATION AND CLEANING, INC

Green-N-Clean

Whitedove Incorporated

BES Services NY

Slal Construction Inc,

Clean to the max, LLC

Scrc LLC

Greenlion Cleaning & Maintenance Inc,

Email Address
iliana.diaz@nyca.nyc.gov

demmy@roomturn.com

prioritycareshome@gmail.com

charles@whitedoveinc.com
besservicesny@gmail.com

cleantothemax@gmail.com
Info@scrcllc.com

tom@greenlioncleaning.com

Phone Number
212-306-4434

917-773-4438
646-600-5865
201-233-0211

718-400-6166
516-723-9463
929-354-6963
718-526-5401
718-915-5148
347-545-8021
646-641-8163
917-946-4086
516-442-2969

MWSBE Status

MWBE Certified

MBE certified. NYC SBS and PANYNJ

MWSBE (NY) Certified
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